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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-747
Institute Name: Kabariya Arts, Vaghasiya Commerce & Bhagat Science

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1000 880 960
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students  No.
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 1779 1779 1779 0 0 69 256 229 64 5 27
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stu
year placed
(2013-14) 850 609 (2015-16) 432 2 84000 (Eighty Four 75
ThousandEighty Four
Thousand)
(2014-15) 920 467 (2016-17) 327 0 0 (Zero) 50
(2015-16) 960 462 (2017-18) 461 0 0 (Zero) 54
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
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Financial Year

utiligéd Airunt

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

709559 (Seven Lakh Nine Thousan
d Five Hundred Fifty Nine )

58199 (Fifty Eight Thousand One H
undred Ninety Nine )

316746 (Three Lakh Sixteen Thous
and Seven Hundred Forty Six)

18703503 (One Crore Eighty Seven
Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundre
d Three)

7111053 (Seventy One Lakh Eleven
Thousand Fifty Three)

414377 (Four Lakh Fourteen Thous
and Three Hundred Seventy Seven

)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
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utiliged eviibunt

Utilised Amount

608001 (Six Lakh Eight Thousand O
ne)

975226 (Nine Lakh Seventy Five Th
ousand Two Hundred Twenty Six)

1134037 (Eleven Lakh Thirty Four T
housand Thirty Seven )

15258134 (One Crore Fifty Two Lak
h Fifty Eight Thousand One Hundre
d Thirty Four)

4616812 (Forty Six Lakh Sixteen Th
ousand Eight Hundred Twelve)

241111 (Two Lakh Forty One Thous
and One Hundred Eleven)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Ms Nidhi 29  Dean/ Principal / Director /
Devamurari Vice Chancellor

2 Sorathiya 28  Lecturer
Ankitaben

3 Vyas Deepakbhai 29  Lecturer

4 Parmar Diptiben 42 Lecturer

5 Harkhani 27 Lecturer
Khyatiben

6 Chovatiya 26 Lecturer
Heenaben
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Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Is Associated

Currently working with

Qualification Experience (In
Months)

M.A 53

M.Sc. 60

M.Sc. 60

M.Sc. 156

(Biochemistry)

M.Sc. 40

M.Sc. 43

Last Year institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

utiliged 3viou

Utilised Amou

268408 (Two Lakh Sixty
sand Four Hundred Eigt

544840 (Five Lakh Forty
sand Eight Hundred For

241991 (Two Lakh Forty
and Nine Hundred Nine

13662403 (One Crore Tt
h Sixty Two Thousand F
d Three)

5842662 (Fifty Eight Lak
Thousand Six Hundred

672929 (Six Lakh Sevent
usand Nine Hundred Tv

Not available

No

Yes, less than 40% of tt

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

09-06- -
2014

2206 -
2013

15-06- -
2013

05-09- -
2005

20-10- -
2014

05-11- -
2014
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Jadeja Prffulaba
Radadiya
Dayaben

Kinjal Panchani

Dipal Ranva

Mayanka

Zalavadiya

Janki Maru

Purvi Vaghasiya

Vaishali Satasiya

Gadhawala

Nikunjbhai G

Bharadava
Girishbhai

Suchak
Komalben M

Gajera
Kalpeshbhai V

Vaghela
Swatiben R

Ambaliya Lilaben
Krishmaben
Sodha

Nilam Thhakar

Sweta Udeshi

Virani

Tirathabhai

Paghadal
Kajalben M

Madhad
Pravavinbhai D

Bhimani
Hiteshbhai

Joshi Milanbhai

Desai Dayaben C

27

26

25

24

23

24

23

23

46

33

28

30

25

26

26

25

23

30

32

34

27

28
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Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Lecturer Male
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Male
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Lecturer Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Lecturer Female
Lecturer Male
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Lecturer Male
Lecturer Female

M.Sc.
(Biochemistry)

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)
M.Sc.
M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

M.COM

MBA

MBA

MBA

M.COM

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

M.Sc.

M. Phil

B.Ed

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

43

47

29

38

120

96

66

71

35

42

24

69

72

96

46

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-10-
2014

11-06-
2014

04-01-
2016

07-04-
2016

11-03-
2017

04-03-
2017

04-03-
2017

04-03-
2017

05-06-
2008

12-06-
2010

15-12-
2012

18-06-
2012

13-06-
2015

14-12-
2015

06-06-
2016

18-11-
2016

07-06-
2017

12-09-
2012

16-06-
2011

10-06-
2010

19-07-
2014

18-01-
2017

02-06-
2015
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30 Vaibhavi Savaliya 24 Lecturer Female = M.Sc(Phy)

31 Vora 26 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
Jignashaben

32 Kishan Kavathiya 25  Lecturer Male M.Sc.

33 Lumbhani 25 Lecturer Male M.Sc(Phy)
Rajkumar R

34 Bhumika 27  Lecturer Female M.Sc.
Mangaroliya

35 Ankita DhananiB 23 Lecturer Female M.Sc.

36 Upasana Bhatti 23 Lecturer Female = M.Sc(Phy)

37 Hemant Gor 29 Lecturer Male M.A

38 Ms Mayanka 23 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
Zalavadiya

39 Mr Yogesh Javiya 23  Lecturer Male M.A

40 Ms Jagruti Bhatt 23 Lecturer Female MBA

41 Suchak Jankiben 28 Lecturer Female MBA
B

42 Kotadiya Mital R~ 21 Lecturer Male M.COM

43 Solanki 23 Lecturer Female M.COM
Tammnna

44 Ms Hemaxi Zala 22 Lecturer Female M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

45 Ms Hiral Paneliya 22 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
(Biochemistry)

46 Ms Pooja Vasani 23 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
(Biochemistry)

47 Ms Nitiksha 23 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
Devani (Biochemistry)

48 Savaliya 22 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
Urvashiben T

49 Mr Goswami 23 Lecturer Male B.Sc.
Amangiri P

50 Ms Borsaniya 23 Lecturer Female M.Sc.
Krupal M

51 Javiya AshabenH 24 Lecturer Female M.A

52 Bhimani 23 Lecturer Female M.A
Gauriben G
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26-05-
2016

09-06-
2015

13-06-
2016

18-09-
2015
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2016

05-06-
2017
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2017
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2014

11-03-
2017
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2017
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2017

17-11-
2017

24-04-
2018

11-06-
2018

17-06-
2017
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2017
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2017
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2017
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2017
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2017
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14-06-
2018
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