

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-747

Institute Name: Kabariya Arts, Vaghasiya Commerce & Bhagat Science

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1000	880	960			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	1779	1779	(Including (Including (Including (male & male & male & female) female)		69	256	229	64	5	27	

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stu
(2013-14)	850	609	(2015-16)	432	2	84000 (Eighty Four ThousandEighty Four Thousand)	75
(2014-15)	920	467	(2016-17)	327	0	0 (Zero)	50
(2015-16)	960	462	(2017-18)	461	0	0 (Zero)	54

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16

Financial Year	Utili 2017-118 bunt	Utili 2ed A-h ōunt	Utili 2ed 5 Afr6ou
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	709559 (Seven Lakh Nine Thousan d Five Hundred Fifty Nine)	608001 (Six Lakh Eight Thousand O ne)	268408 (Two Lakh Sixty sand Four Hundred Eigh
New Equipment for Laboratories	58199 (Fifty Eight Thousand One H undred Ninety Nine)	975226 (Nine Lakh Seventy Five Th ousand Two Hundred Twenty Six)	544840 (Five Lakh Forty sand Eight Hundred For
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	316746 (Three Lakh Sixteen Thous and Seven Hundred Forty Six)	1134037 (Eleven Lakh Thirty Four T housand Thirty Seven)	241991 (Two Lakh Forty and Nine Hundred Nine
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	18703503 (One Crore Eighty Seven Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundre d Three)	15258134 (One Crore Fifty Two Lak h Fifty Eight Thousand One Hundre d Thirty Four)	13662403 (One Crore The Sixty Two Thousand Ford Three)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	7111053 (Seventy One Lakh Eleven Thousand Fifty Three)	4616812 (Forty Six Lakh Sixteen Th ousand Eight Hundred Twelve)	5842662 (Fifty Eight Lak Thousand Six Hundred
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	414377 (Four Lakh Fourteen Thous and Three Hundred Seventy Seven)	241111 (Two Lakh Forty One Thous and One Hundred Eleven)	672929 (Six Lakh Sevent usand Nine Hundred Tv

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings h	ave Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provis students?	sion for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped	No
3. Do your institution buildings h	ave specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of th

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Ms Nidhi Devamurari	29	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	M.A	53	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2014	
2	Sorathiya Ankitaben	28	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2013	
3	Vyas Deepakbhai	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2013	
4	Parmar Diptiben	42	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	156	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2005	
5	Harkhani Khyatiben	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	40	Yes	Yes	20-10- 2014	
6	Chovatiya Heenaben	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	43	Yes	Yes	05-11- 2014	

7	Jadeja Prffulaba	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	43	Yes	Yes	21-10- 2014	
8	Radadiya Dayaben	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	47	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2014	
9	Kinjal Panchani	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	29	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2016	
10	Dipal Ranva	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	38	Yes	Yes	07-04- 2016	
11	Mayanka Zalavadiya	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2017	
12	Janki Maru	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	15	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2017	
13	Purvi Vaghasiya	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	14	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2017	
14	Vaishali Satasiya	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	14	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2017	
15	Gadhawala Nikunjbhai G	46	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.COM	120	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2008	
16	Bharadava Girishbhai	33	Lecturer	Male	МВА	96	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2010	
17	Suchak Komalben M	28	Lecturer	Female	MBA	66	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2012	
18	Gajera Kalpeshbhai V	30	Lecturer	Male	MBA	71	Yes	Yes	18-06- 2012	
19	Vaghela Swatiben R	25	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	35	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2015	
20	Ambaliya Lilaben	26	Lecturer	Female	MBA	42	Yes	Yes	14-12- 2015	
21	Krishmaben Sodha	26	Lecturer	Female	MBA	24	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016	
22	Nilam Thhakar	25	Lecturer	Female	МВА	18	Yes	Yes	18-11- 2016	
23	Sweta Udeshi	23	Lecturer	Female	MBA	12	No	Yes	07-06- 2017	
24	Virani Tirathabhai	30	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.Sc.	69	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2012	
25	Paghadal Kajalben M	32	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2011	
26	Madhad Pravavinbhai D	34	Lecturer	Male	B.Ed	96	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2010	
27	Bhimani Hiteshbhai	27	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	46	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2014	
28	Joshi Milanbhai	28	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2017	
29	Desai Dayaben C	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2015	

30	Vaibhavi Savaliya	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	24	Yes	Yes	26-05- 2016	
31	Vora Jignashaben	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2015	
32	Kishan Kavathiya	25	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2016	
33	Lumbhani Rajkumar R	25	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	35	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2015	
34	Bhumika Mangaroliya	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	21	Yes	Yes	16-11- 2016	
35	Ankita Dhanani B	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	No	Yes	05-06- 2017	
36	Upasana Bhatti	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	16	No	Yes	17-06- 2017	
37	Hemant Gor	29	Lecturer	Male	M.A	47	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2014	
38	Ms Mayanka Zalavadiya	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	No	Yes	11-03- 2017	
39	Mr Yogesh Javiya	23	Lecturer	Male	M.A	16	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2017	
40	Ms Jagruti Bhatt	23	Lecturer	Female	MBA	16	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2017	
41	Suchak Jankiben B	28	Lecturer	Female	MBA	11	Yes	Yes	17-11- 2017	
42	Kotadiya Mital R	21	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	6	Yes	Yes	24-04- 2018	
43	Solanki Tammnna J	23	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	4	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2018	
44	Ms Hemaxi Zala	22	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	16	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2017	
45	Ms Hiral Paneliya	22	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	21	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2017	
46	Ms Pooja Vasani	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	11	Yes	Yes	06-11- 2017	
47	Ms Nitiksha Devani	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	11	Yes	Yes	06-11- 2017	
48	Savaliya Urvashiben T	22	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2018	
49	Mr Goswami Amangiri P	23	Lecturer	Male	B.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2017	
50	Ms Borsaniya Krupal M	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2017	
51	Javiya Ashaben H	24	Lecturer	Female	M.A	9	Yes	Yes	31-01- 2018	
52	Bhimani Gauriben G	23	Lecturer	Female	M.A	4	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2018	

□ I agree
Submit